HOSPITALS PARTICIPATNG IN PT EVALUATIONS FOR MOTORIZED WHEELCHAIRS

PROVIDER NAME

ANDALUSIA HOS.

SPAIN REHAB. CTR/UAB
WIREGRASS MED.CTR.
NORTHPORT MED. CTR.

BAPTIST WALKER REHAB.
JACKSON HOS. PHY. THRP.
BAPTIST MED. CTR. CHEROKEE
LANIER HEALTH SERVICES

UAB MEDICAL WEST

BAPTIST DEKALB PHYSICAL THRP.
HUNTSVILLE HOSP/OUTPAT/PT
JACKSON COUNTY HOSPITAL
BIBB MEDICAL CENTER

FLOWERS HOSPITAL

CULLMAN REGIONAL MED. CENTER
EVERGREEN MEDICAL CENTER
DALE MEDICAL CENTER
COOPERGREEN HOSPITAL
CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL

REVISED 8/16/05

PROVIDER ADDRESS

P O BOX 760 ANDALUSIA

1717 6TH AVE S. RM 385 BHAM

1200 MAPLE AVE. GENEVA

2700 HOSPITAL DR. NORTHPORT
3400 HWY 78 EAST JASPER

1725 PINE ST. MONTG.

400 NORTHWOOD DR.CENTER AL
4800 48th ST.VALLEY

P O BOX 847 HWY 11-S BESSEMER
200 MEDICAL CTR. DR., FT PAYNE
1963 MEMORIAL PKWY, HUNTSV.
380 WOODS COVE RD. SCOTTSBORO
208 PIERSON AVE. CENTERVILLE AL
4730 WEST MAIN ST. DOTHAN

1912 ALABAMA HWY 157 CULLMAN
P O BOX 706 EVERGREEN

126 HOSPITAL AVENUE, OZARK
1515 6TH AVE S, BHAM

1600 SEVENTH AVENUE, S B'HAM

PHONE #

334-222-6982
205-975-4922
334-684-3655
205-333-4900
205-387-4063
334-293-8158
256-927-1401
334-756-1126
205-481-7125
256-997-2460
256-265-7101
256-218-3760
205-926-3261
334-794-5000 EXT 1730
256-737-2271
251-578-6863
334-774-2601 EXT 1010
205-930-3397
205-939-5160

CONTACT PERSON

TRIP GARNER
KIMBERLY MURRAY
TED PAINTON

KAYE WINTERS
MALLORY GRAY
BRIAN THOMAS
CYNDI STARR
STEPHANIE REESE
MARY THOMAS
SUSAN GRAY
SUSAN JACKSON
GEORGIA LINDERMAN
MARIE CASH

RICK HOBBS
RECEPTIONIST
Chad McCammon
LYN FARRIS
CATHRINE WAMBUA
RHETT WHEELER



